2024 Charleston Tigers Baseball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday February 29 Waldron Charleston 4:30
Monday March 4 Lavaca Charleston 4:30
Thursday March 7 Cameron, OK Charleston 4:30
Friday March 8 Dover Dover 4:30
Monday March 11 Greenland Greenland 4:30
Tuesday March 12 Cossatot Charleston 4:30
Friday March 15 Danville Charleston 4:30
Friday March 22 Pottsville/Lamar DH Pottsville 10a/1p
Tuesday March 26 Two Rivers Two Rivers 4:30
Thursday March 28 Booneville Booneville 4:30
Tuesday April 2 Paris Charleston 4:30
Wednesday April 3 Mansfield Charleston 4:30
Friday April 5 Cedarville Charleston 4:30
Tuesday April 9 Hackett Hackett 4:30
Thursday April 11 Ozark Charleston 4:30
Friday April 12 Subiaco Subiaco 4:30
Monday April 15 TBD

Tuesday April 16 TBD

Thursday April 18 Lavaca Lavaca 4:30
Friday April 19 Mansfield Mansfield 4:30
Monday-Friday April 22-26 Conference Tournament  Danville TBA
Thursday-Saturday  May 2-4 Regional Tournament Harrison TBA
Thursday-Saturday  May 9-11 State Tournament Hot Springs TBA



